Senate File 2313

	н-8300
1	Amend the amendment, H-8223, to Senate File 2313,
2	as amended, passed, and reprinted by the Senate, as
3	follows:
4	 Page 7, by striking lines 18 through 20 and
5	inserting:
6	<226,200
7	7.00>
8	Page 7, by striking lines 26 through 28 and
9	inserting:
10	<1,235,000
11	FTEs 17.00>
12	3. Page 7, by striking line 34 and inserting:
13	< <u>1,260,000</u> >

HUNTER of Polk